General information about company

Scrip code

523483

Name of the company

PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

RIRIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
: Total as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly [ No. Of
fully paid | paid- | shares nos. FRIEL [, 9 No of Voti XIV) Right
Cateqory | €ategory of | Nos. Of U U underlving | Shares | shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights
99T | shareholder | shareholders | “P . b YNG | held (V1) | (calculated Total
0] ) (i) equity equity | Depository | _ as per ota ?S
shares |shares |Receipts |, Class Class a%o
(V)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) | £ S| Total | (A+B+C
held (IV) ?\(/e)ld (VI) v VIl As a % | €g: X eg:y ( )
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16 595202 595202 |[44.04 595202 595202 |44.04
Group
(B) Public 17772 756298 756298 |[55.96 756298 756298 |55.96
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 17788 1351500 1351500 1351500 1351500 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
el Number of
arenolding , as Shares
No. Of Shares : Lockedin | P'€AgeC
No. of : full conversion of otherwise
Shares Underlying : shares (XI) Number of
: Shares : convertible encumbered ,
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " equity shares
Category > Underlying . securities (as a (Xl ,
shareholder | Outstanding ; convertible held in
(N : Outstanding » percentage of _
(In convertible securities . As a % dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share a’ As a %
securities . and No. Of : _ N | a | form (XIV)
(Xi) capital) (X)= of tota
(0:9] W arrants No. No. | of total
: (VI)+(X) As a % Shares Sh
(Xi) () @ |peig | @ |Shares
of (A+B+C2) €
held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 44.04 595202
Group
(B) Public 55.96 439723
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1034925
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of 0 "
No. of Partly | No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
fully paid | paid- | shares nos. (G ] No of Voti XIV) Riah
Category & Nos. Of U U inderlving | Shares | shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders epuit epuit De osﬁorg held (VII) | (calculated asa
Shareholders (1) | (llf) sﬂargs sﬁargs Rerc)ei s Y= as per % of
held (V) [held | v | (V+V)+| SCRR, 1957) | Class | Class | o | Total
W) (V) (Vi) Asa% |€9:X  |egy Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
@) IeleVElS el | o 500092 500092 |37 500092 500092 |37
undivided Family
(d) A OED 4 95110 95110 |7.04 95110 95110 |7.04
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 595202 595202 |44.04 595202 595202 |44.04
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 16 595202 595202 |44.04 595202 595202 |44.04
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 1140 1140 0.08 1140 1140 0.08
Financial
() Institutions/ 4 60 60 0 60 60 0
Banks
Insurance
(9) Companies 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
AN NthAr
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(i)

ALy vuiIci

(specify)

3360

3360

0.25

3360

3360

0.25

Sub-Total (B)(1)

13

4570

4570

0.34

4570

4570

0.34

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

17360

570700

570700

42.23

570700

570700

42.23

(a(i)

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

63164

63164

4.67

63164

63164

4.67

(e)

Any Other
(specify)

397

117864

117864

8.72

117864

117864

8.72

Sub-Total (B)(3)

17759

751728

751728

55.62

751728

751728

55.62

Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

17772

756298

756298

55.96

756298

756298

55.96

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 17788 1351500 1351500 | 100 1351500 1351500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 17788 1351500 1351500 1351500 1351500 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a% Number Of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full || ockedin | P'€dged or
Shares Shares Underlying | conversion of | shares (XIl) otherwise | Number of
Underlying : Outstanding | convertible encumbered | oquity shares
> | Underlying : » (X i
Sr. Outstanding > | convertible | securities ( as held in
: Outstanding " _
convertible Warrants securities a percentage of As a % dematerialized
securities ) and No. Of | diluted share of total As a% |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants capital) (X)= | NO. | o oo | NO. | OF total
(Xi) (a) (VI+X)Asa |(@) |qq |[@ |Shares
% of (A+B+C?2) (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 37 500092
(d) 7.04 95110
Sub-Total (A)(1) 44.04 595202
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 44.04 595202
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.08 0
() 0 20
(9) 0 0
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() 0.25 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.34 20

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 42.23 277698
(a(ii)) 4.67 63164
(e) 8.72 98841
Sub-Total (B)(3) 55.62 439703
Total Public

Shareholding 55.96 439723
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 1034925
Total (A+B+C) 1034925
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

, Jagdish : :
RIS GG S Kapil Agarwal | Prasad 2Lk Sl Ankur Agarwal | Ankit Agarwal
Shareholders (I) | Agarwal Agarwal Agarwal

Agarwal

PAN (II) AANPA3036B | AERPA5486M | ADCPA3625J | ANZPKO516F [ AHRPA1983G | AOSPA4976M | AGWPA7725N
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 190421 135635 42336 24250 21053 20000 18259
held (IV)
No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 190421 135635 42336 24250 21053 20000 18259
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 14.09 10.04 3.13 1.79 1.56 1.48 1.35
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 190421 135635 42336 24250 21053 20000 18259
Class eg:y
Total 190421 135635 42336 24250 21053 20000 18259

RIRIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/
http://pdfcrowd.com

Total as a % of
Total Voting 14.09 10.04 3.13 1.79 1.56 1.48 1.35
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.09 10.04 3.13 1.79 1.56 1.48 1.35

Number of Locked in shares (XI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

190421 135635 42336 24250 21053 20000 18259

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sudha
Agarwal

Narayan Prasad
Agarwal

Dwarka Prasad
Agarwal

Gaurav
Agarwal

Jitendra Kumar
Taylia

Click here to go
back

PAN (Il)

ACGPS1942R

AAPPA1709B

ABMPAG6202B

AKSPA1612J

ABTPT6221A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

12808

10330

10000

10000

5000

500092

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

12808

10330

10000

10000

5000

500092

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.95

0.76

0.74

0.74

0.37

37

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg:X

12808

10330

10000

10000

5000

500092

Class eg:y

Total

12808

10330

10000

10000

5000

500092
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Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.95 0.76 0.74 0.74 0.37 37
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.95 0.76 0.74 0.74 0.37 37

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIl)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12808

10330

10000

10000

5000

500092

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (l)

PIYUSH
MAROO

SHANTI LAL
MAROO

RAHUL MARBLES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PACIFIC LEASING AND
RESEARCH LIMITED

PAN (Il

AIBPMO 729K

AFPPM1906H

AAACR6661D

AABCP8063G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11750

8750

60000

14610

95110

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =

(M)+(V)+ (V)

11750

8750

60000

14610

95110

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(Vi) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.87

0.65

4.44

1.08

7.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
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Class eg: X 11750 8750 60000 14610 95110

Class eg:y
Total 11750 8750 60000 14610 95110

Total as a % of
Total Voting 0.87 0.65 4.44 1.08 7.04
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.87 0.65 4.44 1.08 7.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Other

HUF

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FOREIGN
NATIONALS

MENTOR CAPITAL FUND

PAN (Il

AACCP7995G

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

172

61

26

21

1

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

4420

21212

4728

3654

62991

20859

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

4420

21212

4728

3654

62991

20859

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of

0.33

1.57
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(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4420

21212

4728

3654

62991

20859

Class eg:y

Total

4420

21212

4728

3654

62991

20859

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.33

1.57

0.35

0.27

4.66

154

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(X) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.33

1.57

0.35

0.27

4.66

1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2121

4728

3654

62991

6256

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1
percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 396

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 54873

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
(M)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as 4.06
per SCRR, 1957)
(VI As a % of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 54873

Class eg:y

Total 54873

Total as a % of
Total Voting 4.06
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

() (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.06
percentage of '
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16759

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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