General information about company	
Scrip code	523483
Name of the company	PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			ld in each			
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid		shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights						
(l)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	eholders up up underlying held (V equity spares spares pares bares	(IV)+(V)+	as per	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	595202			595202	44.04	595202		595202	44.04			
(B)	Public	17772	756298			756298	55.96	756298		756298	55.96			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	17788	1351500			1351500		1351500		1351500	100			

		Table I - S	Summary S	statement h	olding of spec	ified	l secur	ities	5	
Category s	Category of shareholder	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Of res erlying standing vertible urities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res Iged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.04					595202
(B)	Public				55.96					439723
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									1034925

Table I	I - Statement	showing sh	nareholo	ling pa	ttern of t	he Prom	oter and P	romoter	Grou	р	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	Category &	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV)) Rights	Total	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	pattern o	f the Promote	er and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian	lian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	500092			500092	37	500092		500092	37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	95110			95110	7.04	95110		95110	7.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	595202			595202	44.04	595202		595202	44.04
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		16	595202			595202	44.04	595202		595202	44.04
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern o	of the Public s	shareholde	r				
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1140			1140	0.08	1140		1140	0.08
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	60			60	0	60		60	0
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	10			10	0	10		10	0
	Any Othor										

(i)	(specify)	4	3360			3360	0.25	3360		3360	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		13	4570			4570	0.34	4570		4570	0.34
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•				-			•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17360	570700			570700	42.23	570700		570700	42.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	63164			63164	4.67	63164		63164	4.67
(e)	Any Other (specify)	397	117864			117864	8.72	117864		117864	8.72
Sub-Total (B)(3)		17759	751728			751728	55.62	751728		751728	55.62
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		17772	756298			756298	55.96	756298		756298	55.96
С	Table IV - Statem	ble IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)		17788	1351500			1351500	100	1351500		1351500	100
Total (A+B+C)		17788	1351500			1351500		1351500		1351500	100

Table II - State	ment show	ving sharel	nolding pat	tern of the Pr	omo	oter an	d Pr	omotei	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Sharesassuming fullLoUnderlyingconversion ofshOutstandingconvertibleconvertiblesecurities (as		Loc	Number of		nber of res ged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showir	ng shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omot	er Group	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37					500092
(d)				7.04					95110
Sub-Total (A)(1)				44.04					595202
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				44.04					595202
В	Table III - Sta	tement showii	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the Pi	ublic :	sharehold	der		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.08					0
(f)				0					20
(g)				0					0
(g)				0					0

(i)				0.25					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.34					20
(3)	Non-institutio	ns						-	
(a(i))				42.23					277698
(a(ii))				4.67					63164
(e)				8.72					98841
Sub-Total (B)(3)				55.62					439703
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				55.96					439723
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	ng pattern of the N	on Pr	omoter-	Non F	Public sha	areholder
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1034925
Total (A+B+C)									1034925

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Geeta Devi Agarwal	Kapil Agarwal	Jagdish Prasad Agarwal	Kanika Agarwal	Shruti Agarwal	Ankur Agarwal	Ankit Agarwal					
PAN (II)	AANPA3036B	AERPA5486M	ADCPA3625J	ANZPK0516F	AHRPA1983G	AOSPA4976M	AGWPA7725N					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	190421	135635	42336	24250	21053	20000	18259					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	190421	135635	42336	24250	21053	20000	18259					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.09	10.04	3.13	1.79	1.56	1.48	1.35					
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of sec	urities (IX)									
Class eg:X	190421	135635	42336	24250	21053	20000	18259					
Class eg:y												
Total	190421	135635	42336	24250	21053	20000	18259					

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.09	10.04	3.13	1.79	1.56	1.48	1.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.09	10.04	3.13	1.79	1.56	1.48	1.35
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	erwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)							
Number of equi shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	ty 190421	135635	42336	24250	21053	20000	18259
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Individuals	/Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sudha Agarwal	Narayan Prasad Agarwal	Dwarka Prasad Agarwal	Gaurav Agarwal	Jitendra Kumar Taylia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACGPS1942R	AAPPA1709B	ABMPA6202B	AKSPA1612J	ABTPT6221A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12808	10330	10000	10000	5000	500092
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	12808	10330	10000	10000	5000	500092
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.76	0.74	0.74	0.37	37
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	12808	10330	10000	10000	5000	500092
Class eg:y						
Total	12808	10330	10000	10000	5000	500092

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.95	0.76	0.74	0.74	0.37	37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.95	0.76	0.74	0.74	0.37	37
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	erwise encumbered (X)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12808	10330	10000	10000	5000	500092
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Person Acting in Concert	Person Acting in Concert	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PIYUSH MAROO	SHANTI LAL MAROO	RAHUL MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	PACIFIC LEASING AND RESEARCH LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AIBPM0729K	AFPPM1906H	AAACR6661D	AABCP8063G	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11750	8750	60000	14610	95110	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	11750	8750	60000	14610	95110	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.65	4.44	1.08	7.04	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	es (IX)			

	Class eg: X	11750	8750	60000	14610	95110
	Class eg:y					
	Total	11750	8750	60000	14610	95110
	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.87	0.65	4.44	1.08	7.04
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.87	0.65	4.44	1.08	7.04
	Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
	No. (a)					
	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
PRO ver	rsion Are you a developer?	Fry out the HTML to PDF	F API			ро

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11750	8750	60000	14610	95110	
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Other	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FOREIGN NATIONALS				MENTOR CAPITAL FUND	
PAN (II)					AACCP7995G	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	172	61	26	21	1	116
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4420	21212	4728	3654	62991	20859
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4420	21212	4728	3654	62991	20859
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	0.33	1.57	0.35	0.27	4.66	1.54

(A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4420	21212	4728	3654	62991	20859
Class eg:y						
Total	4420	21212	4728	3654	62991	20859
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.33	1.57	0.35	0.27	4.66	1.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.33	1.57	0.35	0.27	4.66	1.54
Number of Locker	d in shares (XII)					
		1		<u> </u>		

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	2121	4728	3654	62991	6256
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	396		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54873		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	54873		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.06		

Class egyy 54873 Total as % of Total sa % of Total voling rights 4.06 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding warants (X)	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Total 54873 Total as a % of Total Voling rights 4.06 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X)	Class eg: X	54873
Total as a % of Total Voting rights4.06No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Class eg:y	
Total Voting tights4.06No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)-No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X)-No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Dutstanding Surrants (X)-No. of Shares Evertities and No. Of Shares underlying Outstanding full conversion of tul conversion of (X)(X) (X) = x-Shareholding , 	Total	54873
Underlying Outstanding Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (X)Image: Securities (X)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (X) (a)Image: Securities (X)Shareholding , sa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital (X)= (VII)+(X) As a %Image: Securities (A)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.06
Underlying Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding convertible securites and No. Of Warrants Shareholding , (Xi) (a) Shareholding , Shareholding , 4.06 escurities (as a percentage of (AHB+C2) 4.06	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of WarrantsImage: Convertible securities and No. Of WarrantsShareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share ccapital) (X)= (VII)+(X) As a %4.06	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)4.06	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.06
	Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16759
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

